
SI. No. 

The following Applicants have been selected provisionally for Admission in B.Sc. Microbiology 
Semester - I, Session 2023-27. All Applicants are directed to take admission on or before 

31-07-2023. The Admission Time will be 10:00AM to 01:30PM on all working days. 

1 20230116047 

Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

3 20230140108 

4 20230189727 

Form no 

5 20230094199 

Last Date of Admission in Second List :31/07/2023 

6 20230115191 

11 

20230195241 

7 20230124969 

12 

13 

9 20230113293 

14 

10 20230114361 

17 

20230099709 

20230115914 

20230002276 

20230159913 

20230126129 

15 20230111194 

16 20230013808 

Department of Microbiology 

20230011778 

18 20230026147 

Ranchi 

19 20230128997 

Second Provisional Selection List 

Category : Open 

SWEETY DEY 

VIJAYDEEP MAHTO 

AYUSH RAJ 

Full Name 

BHAWANA KUMARI 

RISHI PANDEY 

SOUMYO DEY 

SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 

RUPAM MAHANTI 

RICHA KUMARI 

NIRMAN GOPE 

RUCHI PRIYA 

ADITYA RAJ 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

ZARA ALAM 

KHUSHBOO KUMARI 

PRIYAMBADA KUMARI 

SHUBHRA GHOSH 

SAMUEL RAJ TIRKEY 

KAJAL KUMARI 

Category 

BCII 

BCII 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

BCI 

GEN 

GEN 

BCI 

BCII 

BCI 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

% of Marks 

91.0 

91.0 

90.5 

88.0 

85.0 

83.6 

82.0 

81.6 

81.4 

80.2 

79.2 

78.8 

78.4 

78.0 

75.0 

70.6 

70.0 

70.0 

69.4 



20 20230009086 

Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjce University 
Ranchi 

1 20230118626 

1 20230124160 

4) 

1 20230135946 

2 20230155408 

1 2023012 7651 

2 20230142094 

3 20230177896 

20230128621 

Department of Microbiology 

ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA 

Migration certificate (original) 

ABHISHEK JOY SOREN 

Category:ST 

6) Character certificate original 

8) Aadhar Card 

PUJA KUMARI 

Category: SC 

PREM LAL 

1) Application Form of Chancellor portal 

Category: BCII 

SUPRIYA KUMARI 

3) Recent Passport size photograph-4 

ANKIT KUMAR 

Category: BCI 

ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA 

KOMAL KUMARI 

TINKU KUMAR MAHTO 

5) Schoo/college leaving certificate (original) 

GEN 

ST 

SC 

BCII 

BCII 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

69.0 

67.8 

72.8 

The Seiected Candidates Will Have To Produce The Following Documents In The Order As Mentioned Below: 

70.1 

65.0 

2) Photocopy and original Intermediate Mark sheet, Matriculation Certificate and Intermediate Admit 
Card 

77.0 

67.8 

67.8 

63.8 

7) Photocopy and original caste, income and residential certificate (of Jharkhand) for the reserved 
category candidates (ST/SC/BC-4/BCI/BPL/EwS) 

2 CoordnzT3 

Department of Microbiology 
DSPMU 
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