

Department of Microbiology Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University

Ranchi

Second Provisional Selection List

Last Date of Admission in Second List: 31/07/2023

The following Applicants have been selected provisionally for Admission in B.Sc. Microbiology Semester - I, Session 2023-27. All Applicants are directed to take admission on or before 31-07-2023. The Admission Time will be 10:00AM to 01:30PM on all working days.

SI. No.	Form no	Full Name	Category	% of Marks	
		Category : Open			
1	20230116047	SWEETY DEY	BCII	91.0	
2	20230195241	VIJAYDEEP MAHTO	BCII	91.0	
3	20230140108	AYUSH RAJ	GEN	90.5	
4	20230189727	BHAWANA KUMARI	GEN	88.0	
5	20230094199	RISHI PANDEY	GEN	85.0	
6	20230115191	SOUMYO DEY	GEN	83.6	
7	20230124969	SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR	BCI	82.0	
8	20230099709	RUPAM MAHANTI	GEN	81.6	
9	20230113293	RICHA KUMARI	GEN	81.4	
10	20230114361	NIRMAN GOPE	BCI	80.2	
11	20230115914	RUCHI PRIYA	BCII	79.2	
12	20230002276	ADITYA RAJ	BCI	78.8	
13	20230159913	KHUSHI KUMARI	GEN	78.4	
14	20230126129	ZARA ALAM	GEN	78.0	
15	20230111194	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	GEN	75.0	
16	20230013808	PRIYAMBADA KUMARI	GEN	70.6	
17	20230011778	SHUBHRA GHOSH	GEN	70.0	
18	20230026147	SAMUEL RAJ TIRKEY	GEN	70.0	
19	20230128997	KAJAL KUMARI	GEN	69.4	



Department of Microbiology Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University

Ranchi

	The second secon	*		
20	20230009086	ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA	GEN	69.0
	1	Category : ST		
1	20230118626	ABHISHEK JOY SOREN	ST	67.8
	1	Category : SC		
1	20230124160	PUJA KUMARI	sc	72.8
	1	Category : BCII		
1	20230135946	PREM LAL	BCII	70.1
2	20230155408	SUPRIYA KUMARI	BCII	65.0
		Category : BCI		
1	20230127651	ANKIT KUMAR	BCI	77.0
2	20230142094	ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA	BCI	67.8
3	20230177896	KOMAL KUMARI	BCI	67.8
4	20230128621	TINKU KUMAR MAHTO	BCI	63.8

The Selected Candidates Will Have To Produce The Following Documents In The Order As Mentioned Below:

- 1) Application Form of Chancellor portal
- 2) Photocopy and original Intermediate Mark sheet, Matriculation Certificate and Intermediate Admit
- 3) Recent Passport size photograph-4
- 4) Migration certificate (original)
- 5) School/college leaving certificate (original)
- 6) Character certificate original
- Photocopy and original caste, income and residential certificate (of Jharkhand) for the reserved category candidates (ST/SC/BC-I/BCII/BPL/EWS)
- 8) Aadhar Card

Coordinator

Department of Microbiology DSPMU